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Ramadan 

Day
Day Date

Suhoor 

Ends

Maghrib 

Iftar

1 Sat Mar 01 5:34 6:07

2 Sun Mar 02 5:33 6:08

3 Mon Mar 03 5:31 6:10

4 Tue Mar 04 5:30 6:11

5 Wed Mar 05 5:28 6:13

6 Thu Mar 06 5:26 6:13

7 Fri Mar 07 5:25 6:15

8 Sat Mar 08 5:23 6:16

9 Sun Mar 09 6:21 7:18

10 Mon Mar 10 6:19 7:21

11 Tue Mar 11 6:18 7:18

12 Wed Mar 12 6:16 7:19

13 Thu Mar 13 6:14 7:19

14 Fri Mar 14 6:12 7:21

15 Sat Mar 15 6:10 7:23

16 Sun Mar 16 6:08 7:26

17 Mon Mar 17 6:07 7:27

18 Tue Mar 18 6:05 7:28

19 Wed Mar 19 6:03 7:30

20 Thu Mar 20 6:01 7:31

21 Fri Mar 21 5:59 7:31

22 Sat Mar 22 5:57 7:33

23 Sun Mar 23 5:55 7:35

24 Mon Mar 24 5:53 7:36

25 Tue Mar 25 5:51 7:36

26 Wed Mar 26 5:49 7:38

27 Thu Mar 27 5:47 7:39

28 Fri Mar 28 5:45 7:39

29 Sat Mar 29 5:43 7:41

30 Sun Mar 30 5:41 7:43

Durham Islamic Society

Ajax, Ontario Canada

A Personal Ramadan Pledge: No to Food Waste

DISDO will distribute food to the needy on your behalf.
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"The month of Ramadan is that in which the Quran was revealed, a guidance for the people and clear proofs of 

guidance and criterion. So whoever sights the month, let him fast it..." (Surah Al-Baqarah 2:185)

Dua For Fasting

There is no Dua of Sahoor from Hadith

Just Make Niyyah

من صام رمضان إيمانا واحتسابا غفر له ما تقدم من ذنبه
"Whoever fasts Ramadan with faith and seeking 

reward, all his past sins will be forgiven"

( Al Bukhari, Al Muslim)

Help us build

The House of Allah

A community Centre

interac/Zelle/PayPal

info@disdo.org

Donate Now

For Low Income Families

We distribute your Zakat Al-

Fitr as an act of worship.

ZAKAT AL FITR $10 Each
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Dua For Iftar

The thirst has gone, the veins have been 

moistened, and the reward is assured, if Allah 

wills

Ramadan 1446 Hijri / 2025


